

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R.BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14908/2011

M/S.VIJAYANAND ROADLINES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.GEOFFREY MANNERS & CO.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Tileshwar Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, last chance is granted to the ld. Counsel
for the petitioner to amend the cause title.

If such application is received, same may be placed
before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for adjudication.

(P.R.BORA)
REGISTRAR

hj